
     Partner organisation contacts 
 

 

Organisation Contact Email Phone Website

Jess Gardner jgardner@gavic.org.au 0437 958 259 www.greeningaustralia.org.au

Andrew Brady kowreeftg@bigpond.com 03 55 851 133 www.kowreefarmtreegroup.org.

Suzanne Johnstone suzanne.johnstone@landcareaustralia.com.au 86317802 www.landcareonline.com.au

Joel Boyd BoydJ@wcma.vic.gov.au 03 53 821 544 www.wcma.vic.gov.au

Evan McDowell evan.mcdowell@parks.vic.gov.au http://parkweb.vic.gov.au/
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Adam Blake adamb@tfn.org.au 0429 431 099 www.trustfornature.org.au

Bankmecu Nikki Jordon Nikki.Jordon@bankmecu.com.au 03 9854 4658 www.bankmecu.com.au

RMIT Mauro Baracco mauro.baracco@rmit.edu.au 0403 829 388 www.rmit.edu.au

University of Ballarat
Singarayer 

Florentine
s.florentine@ballarat.edu.au 03 53 279 231 www.ballarat.edu.au

Laharum Landcare Gill Hopkins giliz@activ8.net.au 03 53 838 288 www.landcarevic.net.au
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Bronwyn Perryman bronwyn.perryman@birdlife.org.au 0438 317 024 www.redtail.com.au

Department of 

Environment, Water and 

Natural Resources SA

Abigail Goodman Abigail.Goodman@sa.gov.au 0467 706 694 www.environment.sa.gov.au

West Wimmera Shire Annette Jones fallajones@bigpond.com www.westwimmera.vic.gov.au

Horsham Rural City 

Council
Heather Phillips hphillips6@bigpond.com www.hrcc.vic.gov.au

Vic Roads Frank Carland Frank.Carland@roads.vic.gov.au 0409 706 736 www.vicroads.vic.gov.au
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Conservation Volunteers 

Australia
Jonathan Lee jlee@conservationvolunteers.com.au 0409 425 058 www.conservationvolunteers.com.au

Nature Glenelg Trust Mark Bachmann mark.bachmann@natureglenelg.org.au www.natureglenelg.org.au

South East Natural 

Resources Management 

SA

Melissa Herpich Melissa.Herpich@sa.gov.au 87351205 www.senrm.sa.gov.au

Victorian Malleefowl 

Recovery Group
Peter Stokie pstokie@iprimus.com.au 0409 356 426 www.malleefowlvictoria.org.au


